*nVent RAYCHEM WinterGard TruckPaks contains 100 feet of heating cable, two H900 Hardwire Power Connection Kits, one H910 Splice or Tee Kit, and one H903 roll of Application Tape.  **Although these can work with Roof & Gutter applications, they are ambient-sensing only. The PD-Pro & GF-Pro are more ideal because they work with snow and gutter sensors.
AREA APPLICATION ACCESSORIES CONTROLLERS AND SENSORS
SELECT THE RIGHT
PRODUCTS
DRY WET PIPE
2" diameter
or smaller
PIPE

sensor
GIT-1
• �Gutter
sensor
SIT-6E
• �Pavement
sensor
WINTERGARD 120 V; 3 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • – –  –  – – – • • • • • – – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –Description 	 Catalog #
100’ TruckPak*	 H311100
250’ Reel	 H311250
WINTERGARD PLUS 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • • • • – – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H611050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H611100
250’ Reel 	 H611250
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• – • • • – – – – • • – • • – – – – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 – – – – – –50’ Box 	 H621050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H621100
250’ Reel 	 H621250
WINTERGARD WET 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
Description 	 Catalog #
50’ Box 	 H612050
100’ TruckPak* 	 H612100
250’ Reel 	 H612250
500' Reel 	 H612500
1000' Reel 	 H6121000
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • • • – – – • • • • • • • • – – •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 •w H900 • • –
50’ Box 	 H622050
100’ TruckPak*	 H622100
250’ Reel 	 H622250
500' Reel 	 H622500
1000' Reel 	 H6221000
FROSTGUARD PREASSEMBLED 120 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – • – – – – • – – – • • • – • – – – – – – – – –
Description 	 Catalog #
6’ Length 	 FG1-6P
12’ Length 	 FG1-12P
18’ Length 	 FG1-18P
24' Length 	 FG1-24P
36' Length 	 FG1-36P
50' Length 	 FG1-50P
75' Length 	 FG1-75P
100' Length 	 FG1-100P
Description 	 Catalog # 240 V; 6 W/ft @ 40°F
• • • • – – – – – – • – – – – – – – – • • • – – – – – –
6’ Length 	 FG2-6L
12’ Length 	 FG2-12L